
League Schedule

10U Boys South

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  12/01/25  6:15 pm Mountaineers CFESKnights  at 

Mon  12/01/25  7:15 pm Bearcats CFESJayhawks  at 

Mon  12/01/25  7:15 pm Buffaloes HSESCougars  at 

Tue  12/02/25  6:15 pm Red Raiders CFESCowboys  at 

Tue  12/02/25  7:15 pm Ducks CFESCyclones  at 

Mon  12/08/25  6:15 pm Jayhawks CFESBuffaloes  at 

Mon  12/08/25  7:15 pm Cougars CFESRed Raiders  at 

Tue  12/09/25  5:45 pm Knights HCMDucks  at 

Tue  12/09/25  6:15 pm Cyclones CFESBearcats  at 

Tue  12/09/25  7:15 pm Cowboys CFESMountaineers  at 

Sat  12/13/25  9:00 am Bearcats CFESMountaineers  at 

Sat  12/13/25 10:00 am Jayhawks CFESCyclones  at 

Sat  12/13/25 11:00 am Red Raiders CFESDucks  at 

Sat  12/13/25 12:00 pm Cougars CFESKnights  at 

Sat  12/13/25  1:00 pm Buffaloes CFESCowboys  at 

Mon  12/15/25  6:15 pm Buffaloes CFESCyclones  at 

Mon  12/15/25  7:15 pm Ducks CFESCowboys  at 

Mon  12/15/25  7:15 pm Bearcats HSESKnights  at 

Tue  12/16/25  6:15 pm Red Raiders CFESMountaineers  at 

Tue  12/16/25  7:15 pm Cougars CFESJayhawks  at 

Sat  01/10/26  9:00 am Cowboys CFESCougars  at 

Sat  01/10/26 10:00 am Cyclones CFESRed Raiders  at 

Sat  01/10/26 11:00 am Knights CFESJayhawks  at 

Sat  01/10/26 12:00 pm Mountaineers CFESBuffaloes  at 

Sat  01/10/26  1:00 pm Ducks CFESBearcats  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:15 pm Cyclones CFESKnights  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:15 pm Red Raiders CFESBearcats  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:15 pm Cougars HSESMountaineers  at 

Tue  01/13/26  6:15 pm Buffaloes CFESDucks  at 

Tue  01/13/26  7:15 pm Jayhawks CFESCowboys  at 

Tue  01/20/26  6:15 pm Cyclones CFESCougars  at 

Tue  01/20/26  7:15 pm Jayhawks CFESRed Raiders  at 

Fri  01/23/26  6:15 pm Mountaineers CFESDucks  at 

Fri  01/23/26  7:15 pm Knights CFESBuffaloes  at 

Fri  01/23/26  7:15 pm Cowboys HSESBearcats  at 
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